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17.Chemnitzer Sparkassen-Schn-Cup 2018

Name, Vorname

Soukup, JdJiri
Natsidis,Christop
Wetzel, Robert
Fuchs, Florian
Schunk, Thomas, FM
Fischer, Edwin
Ziegenful,Holger
Ro6semann,Rainer
Schenk, Alexander
Watzke,Birger
Dannhduser,Kevin
Azimov, Stanislav
Waltenberger, Udo
Brauer,Felix
Albert, Jorg
Matthai, Jakob
Friedel, Manuel
Dolle, Jorg

Kapp, Stefan
Becher, Jens
Grundmann, Andreas
Schmidt, Ginter, Dr
Nosek, Reinhard
Schreiber, Florian
Hohne, Peter
Kottwitz,Daniel
Ziegenful,Antonia
Ginther,Manfred
Roder,Phillip
Ketzscher,Roland
Ehrig,Leon Chris
Ziegenful,Larissa
Neumann, Lutz
Fischer,Elias
Mahn,Mario
Baumann, Kevin
Eidam,Moritz
Reinhardt,Michael
Streit, Jirgen
Beyer,Wolfgang
Schroder, Frank
Fridland,Manfred
Rotzoll, Sven, Dr.
Schonfeld, Leonard
Schenk,Elias
Schonfeld, Anke
RoBner,Erik
Blaser, Frank
Damm, Reiner
Giinnel,Rainer
Kriger,Marcel
Korsunskij,Wiktor

Chemnitz 16.

Verein DWZ alt E

KARL
LSCG
NDWS
CRCB
LSCG
PLKG
GOTT
LSCG
CUSG
ELST
ZWSC
CUSG
CRCB
BLUM
CRCB
CUSG
AUEN
CRCB
CIFA
GLAU
MITW
CRCB
TORG
BRAC
CIFA
ELST
PORZ
CUSG
WISM
CIFA
CUSG
SILM
EHRF
BURG
CUSG
ZWSC
BURG
HART
ELST
CRCB
NEUK
CUSG
BURG
NDWS
ZWSC
NDWS
CHLD
GORN
MITW
CUSG
BURG
CUSG

21

18

19
20
21
18
17
23
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06.2018

Lstg.

2249
2322
2152
2157
2032
2077
1967
1962
1928
1941
1929
1783
1703
1771
1856
1778
1894
1928
1765
1646
1701
1717
1810
1780
1470
1526
1486
1751
1486
1738
1793
1724
1601
1707
1544
1525
1632
1487
1473
1504
1302
1461
1476
1289
1237
1464
1440
1369
1358
1156
1272
1021

DWZ neu
2190 5
2133 30
2028 18
2061 33
2050 73
1927 5
1874 4
2056 18
2006 40
2100 5
1819 35
1908 16
1645 2
1727 11
1939 42
1387 4
1838 4
1877 32
1791 36
1935 44
1618 14
1988 58
1710 24
1672 3
1762 23
1586 3
1456 5
1775 20
1761 4
1775 57
1111 4
1446 5
1474 14
1636 20
1620 10
1344 6
1606 19
1487 1
1645 2
1504 1
1543 29
1248 16
1378 12
1167 14
1237 1
1549 2
1451 11
1488 11
1501 32
1219 14
1185 16
1593 17

-148

-33
+109
+21
+53

-115

-34
-34
-16
+18
-81



53 Fuchs, Joachim STAR 1605 - 1
54 Schenk, Jonas ZWsc ~ —-———-

55 Dargatz,Heiko BURG 1161 - 4
56 Schmidt, Frank DL 1345 - 9
57 Koéttnitz,Christin CRCB  -----

58 Fischer, André BURG 1245 - 6
59 Wirker,Phiphat CUsG 782 - 1
60 Rost,Tim BURG 780 - 6

61 Baumann,Jacquelin ZWSC = -----

62 Scherf,Felix CHST  —-———-

1474
1358
1170
1262
1101
1231
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775
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0/1114, 0/780,

0/1167, 0/782,

Code: B824-F00-SSC Ende: 16.06.2018

5 1/6 2,799 1313
1/6 1358
17 1/6 0,749 1231
18 2/7 4,592 1009
2/7 1101
18 2/7 2,432 1159
36 0/5 0,334 623
36 0/5 0,233 651
0/1626, 0/1605,
0/1576, 0/782
0/1674, 0/1161,
0/1358, 0/780
Auswerter: Rinke

17.12.2018



